Resistors
1Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Resistors
Prices see shop.griederbauteile.ch
Resistor Colour Codes (in German) Page 2
Miniature Metal Film Resistors 0.5W Page 3
Film Resistors Page 3
Metal  0.6 Watt 1% ±50ppm Page 4 + 5
Page 6
Metal Film Resistors 0.6 Watt 5% Page 6
Metal Film Resistors 0.25W 0.5W 1W 5% Page 7
Metal Film Power Resistors 1W 2W 3W 5% Page 8 + 9
Wire-Wound Resistors 1W – 17W Page 10 + 11
Accessories for Wire-Wound Resistors Page 11
Page 12
Page 13
Page 14
Resistor Networks Page 15
Metallfilm-Widerstände 0.6 Watt 1% + 0.1%
±25ppm
Wire-Wound Resistors with Lug
10 - 100W
Wire-Wound Resistors with/without Lug
12 - 250W
Wire-Wound Resistors in Aluminium
Housing 10 - 100W
Resistors
2Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
B = ± 0.1% S =+50% -20% W = +20% -0%
T = +50% -10% Y = +50% -0%
Q = +30% -10% U = +80% -0% Z = +80% -20%
R = +30% - 20% V = +100% -10%
Der Widerstandsaufdruck in Klarschrift
Meistens fehlt das Zeichen Ohm und nur der Buchstabe der Grössenordnung ist angegeben. Toleranz und Belastbarkeit können
fehlen, w enn die Typenbezeichnung vorliegt.
Z.B. 30K 10% aber auch 30K VTM 19050 oder 30K VTM 216-0.
Der Widerstandsaufdruck nach IEC
Das Zeichen Ohm und das Komma entfallen, die Buchstaben R, k (oder K), M und G geben die Grössenordnung an und ersetzen, w o
nötig, das Komma. Die Toleranzangabe erfolgt in Klarschrif t, oder durch Buchstaben (f rüher A= 10%, B = 5% neuerdings nach MIL)
oder entfällt w enn eine Typenbezeichnung aufgedruckt ist.
Z.B. R10 = 0.1Ω, 1R8 = 1.8Ω, 100R oder k10 = 100Ω, 100k oder M10 = 100kΩ
Der Widerstandsaufdruck nach MIL
Im Prinzip w ie nach IEC, für Werte unter 100Ω ist anstelle des Kommas der Buchstaben R gesetzt. Für Werte ab 100Ω entsprechen die
ersten drei Stellen dem Zahlenw ert. Die vierte Stelle nennt die Anzahl nachfolgenden Nullen. Der Schlussbuchstabe ergibt die
Toleranz.
Z.B. 30R1F = 30.1Ω 1%, 1002C = 10kΩ 0.25%, 9090B = 909Ω 0.1%
G = ± 2% M = ± 20%
C = ± 0.25% H = ± 2.5% N = ± 30%
D = ± 0.5% J = ± 5%
F = ± 1% K = ± 10%
Resistors
3Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No
RIA.1R0 1 RIA.180R 180 RIA.22k 22k
RIA.1R2 1.2 RIA.220R 220 RIA.27k 27k
RIA.1R5 1.5 RIA.270R 270 RIA.33k 33k
RIA.1R8 1.8 RIA.330R 330 RIA.39k 39k
RIA.2R2 2.2 RIA.390R 390 RIA.47k 47k
RIA.2R7 2.7 RIA.470R 470 RIA.56k 56k
RIA.3R3 3.3 RIA.560R 560 RIA.68k 68k
RIA.3R9 3.9 RIA.680R 680 RIA.82k 82k
RIA.4R7 4.7 RIA.820R 820 RIA.100k 100k
RIA.5R6 5.6 RIA.1k0 1k RIA.120k 120k
RIA.6R8 6.8 RIA.1k2 1.2k RIA.150k 150k
RIA.8R2 8.2 RIA.1k5 1.5k RIA.180k 180k
RIA.10R 10 RIA.1k8 1.8k RIA.220k 220k
RIA.12R 12 RIA.2k2 2.2k RIA.270k 270k
RIA.15R 15 RIA.2k7 2.7k RIA.330k 330k
RIA.18R 18 RIA.3k3 3.3k RIA.390k 390k
RIA.22R 22 RIA.3k9 3.9k RIA.470k 470k
RIA.27R 27 RIA.4k7 4.7k RIA.560k 560k
RIA.33R 33 RIA.5k6 5.6k RIA.680k 680k
RIA.39R 39 RIA.5k9 5.9k RIA.820k 820k
RIA.47R 47 RIA.6k2 6.2k RIA.1M0 1M
RIA.56R 56 RIA.6k8 6.8k RIA.1M2 1.2M
RIA.68R 68 RIA.8k2 8.2k RIA.1M5 1.5M
RIA.82R 82 RIA.10k 10k RIA.1M8 1.8M
RIA.100R 100 RIA.12k 12k RIA.2M2 2.2M
RIA.120R 120 RIA.15k 15k RIA.2M21 2.21M
RIA.150R 150 RIA.18k 18k RIA.2M7 2.7M
Miniature Metal Film Resistors 0.5 Wattage
Pow er rating (P70): 0.5W bei 70ºC
Max permissible voltage: 200V
R-Tolerance: ± 5%
Temperature range: -55ºC to +155ºC
Temperature coef f icient up to 4.7Ω and f rom 100kΩ: ± 250ppm/K
Temperature coef f icient 4.7Ω to 100kΩ: ± 100ppm/K
Max dissipation: @ Tamb 70ºC = 0.5W (P70)
Noise up to 68kΩ: 0.1uV/V
Noise f rom 68kΩ bis 100kΩ: 0.5uV/V
Noise f rom 100kΩ: 1.5uV/V
Resistance range: 1Ω to 2.2MΩ (Series E12)
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Order No Value Pow er U max Tolerance Design
RIH.2M2 1 Watt 10% A
RIH.4M7 4.7M Ω A
RIH.12M 12M 10% A
RIH.50M 50M Ω 0.5 Watt 350V 20% A
RIH.100M 0.25 Watt 250V 20% B
RIH.160M 160M Ω 0.5 Watt 350V 20% A
RIH.200M 200M Ω 0.5 Watt 350V 20% A
High Value Resistors
Design B Design A
2.2M Ω
100M Ω
Metal Film Resistors
Resistors
4Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
RMF.R22 0.22
RMF.1R00 1 RMF.10R0 10 RMF.100R 100 RMF.1K00 1K RMF.10K0 10K RMF.100K 100K RMF.1M00 1M
RMF.1R05 1.05 RMF.10R5 10.5 RMF.105R 105 RMF.1K05 1.05K RMF.10K5 10.5K RMF.105K 105K RMF.1M05 1.05M
RMF.1R10 1.1 RMF.11R0 11 RMF.110R 110 RMF.1K10 1.1K RMF.11K0 11K RMF.110K 110K RMF.1M10 1.1M
RMF.1R15 1.15 RMF.11R5 11.5 RMF.115R 115 RMF.1K15 1.15K RMF.11K5 11.5K RMF.115K 115K RMF.1M15 1.15M
RMF.120R 120 RMF.1K24 1.24K RMF.120K 120K
RMF.1R21 1.21 RMF.12R1 12.1 RMF.121R 120 RMF.1K21 1.21K RMF.12K1 12.1K RMF.121K 121K RMF.1M21 1.21M
RMF.1R27 1.27 RMF.12R7 12.7 RMF.127R 127 RMF.1K27 1.27K RMF.12K7 12.7K RMF.127K 127K RMF.1M27 1.27M
RMF.1R30 1.3 RMF.13R0 13 RMF.130R 130 RMF.1K30 1.3K RMF.13K0 13K RMF.130K 130K RMF.1M30 1.3M
RMF.1R33 1.33 RMF.13R3 13.3 RMF.133R 133 RMF.1K33 1.33K RMF.13K3 13.3K RMF.133K 133K RMF.1M33 1.33M
RMF.1R40 1.4 RMF.14R0 14 RMF.140R 140 RMF.1K40 1.4K RMF.14K0 14K RMF.140K 140K RMF.1M40 1.4M
RMF.1R47 1.47 RMF.14R7 14.7 RMF.147R 147 RMF.1K47 1.47K RMF.14K7 14.7K RMF.147K 147K RMF.1M47 1.47M
RMF.1R50 1.5 RMF.15R0 15 RMF.150R 150 RMF.1K50 1.5K RMF.15K0 15K RMF.150K 150K RMF.1M50 1.5M
RMF.1R54 1.54 RMF.15R4 15.4 RMF.154R 154 RMF.1K54 1.54K RMF.15K4 15.4K RMF.154K 154K RMF.1M54 1.54M
RMF.1R62 1.62 RMF.16R2 16.2 RMF.162R 162 RMF.1K62 1.62K RMF.16K2 16.2K RMF.162K 162K RMF.1M62 1.62M
RMF.1K65 1.65K RMF.165K 165K
RMF.1R69 1.69 RMF.16R9 16.9 RMF.169R 169 RMF.1K69 1.69K RMF.16K9 16.9K RMF.169K 169K RMF.1M69 1.69M
RMF.1R78 1.78 RMF.17R8 17.8 RMF.178R 178 RMF.1K78 1.78K RMF.17K8 17.8K RMF.178K 178K RMF.1M78 1.78M
RMF.1R82 1.82 RMF.18R2 18.2 RMF.182R 182 RMF.1K82 1.82K RMF.18K2 18.2K RMF.182K 182K RMF.1M82 1.82M
RMF.1R87 1.87 RMF.18R7 18.7 RMF.187R 187 RMF.1K87 1.87K RMF.18K7 18.7K RMF.187K 187K RMF.1M87 1.87M
RMF.1R96 1.96 RMF.19R6 19.6 RMF.196R 196 RMF.1K96 1.96K RMF.19K6 19.6K RMF.196K 196K RMF.1M96 1.96M
RMF.2R00 2 RMF.20R0 20 RMF.200R 200 RMF.2K00 2K RMF.20K0 20K RMF.200K 200K RMF.2M00 2M
RMF.2R05 2.05 RMF.20R5 20.5 RMF.205R 205 RMF.2K05 2.05K RMF.20K5 20.5K RMF.205K 205K RMF2.05M 2.05M
RMF.2R10 2.1 RMF.21R0 21 RMF.210R 210 RMF.2K10 2.1K RMF.21K0 21K RMF.210K 210K RMF.2M10 2.1M
RMF.2R15 2.15 RMF.21R5 21.5 RMF.215R 215 RMF.2K15 2.15K RMF.21K5 21.5K RMF.215K 215K RMF.2M15 2.15M
RMF.220R 220 RMF.22K0 22K
RMF.2R21 2.21 RMF.22R1 22.1 RMF.221R 221 RMF.2K21 2.21K RMF22K1 22.1K RMF.221K 221K RMF.2M21 2.21M
RMF.2R26 2.26 RMF.22R6 22.6 RMF.226R 226 RMF.2K26 2.26K RMF.22K6 22.6K RMF.226K 226K RMF.2M26 2.26M
RMF.2R37 2.37 RMF.23R7 23.7 RMF.237R 237 RMF.2K37 2.37K RMF.23K7 23.7K RMF.237K 237K RMF.2M37 2.37M
RMF.2R43 2.43 RMF.24R3 24.3 RMF.243R 243 RMF.2K43 2.43K RMF.24K3 24.3K RMF.243K 243K RMF.2M43 2.43M
RMF.2R49 2.49 RMF.24R9 24.9 RMF.249R 249 RMF.2K49 2.49K RMF.24K9 24.9K RMF.249K 249K RMF.2M49 2.49M
RMF.2R55 2.55 RMF.25R5 25.5 RMF.255R 255 RMF.2K55 2.55K RMF.25K5 25.5K RMF.255K 255K RMF.2M55 2.55M
RMF.2R61 2.61 RMF.26R1 26.1 RMF.261R 261 RMF.2K61 2.61K RMF.26K1 26.1K RMF.261K 261K RMF.2M61 2.61M
RMF.2R67 2.67 RMF.26R7 26.7 RMF.267R 267 RMF.2K67 2.67K RMF.26K7 26.7K RMF.267K 267K RMF.2M67 2.67M
RMF.27K 27K
RMF.2R74 2.74 RMF.27R4 27.4 RMF.274R 274 RMF.2K74 2.74K RMF.27K4 27.4K RMF.274K 274K RMF.2M74 2.74M
RMF.2R87 2.87 RMF.28R7 28.7 RMF.287R 287 RMF.2K87 2.87K RMF.28K7 28.7K RMF.287K 287K RMF.2M87 2.87M
RMF.300R 300
RMF.3R01 3.01 RMF.30R1 30.1 RMF.301R 301 RMF.3K01 3.01K RMF.30K1 30.1K RMF.301K 301K RMF.3M01 3.01M
RMF.3R16 3.16 RMF.31R6 31.6 RMF.316R 316 RMF.3K16 3.16K RMF.31K6 31.6K RMF.316K 316K RMF.3M16 3.16M
RMF.330R 330 RMF.33K0 33K
RMF.3R32 3.32 RMF.33R2 33.2 RMF.332R 332 RMF.3K32 3.32K RMF.33K2 33.2K RMF.332K 332K RMF.3M32 3.32M
RMF.3R48 3.48 RMF.34R8 34.8 RMF.348R 348 RMF.3K48 3.48K RMF.34K8 34.8K RMF.348K 348K RMF.3M48 3.48M
RMF.3R57 3.57 RMF.35R7 35.7 RMF.357R 357 RMF.3K57 3.57K RMF.35K7 35.7K RMF.357K 357K RMF.3M57 3.57M
RMF.3R65 3.65 RMF.36R5 36.5 RMF.365R 365 RMF.3K65 3.65K RMF.36K5 36.5K RMF.365K 365K RMF.3M65 3.65M
RMF.3R83 3.83 RMF.38R3 38.3 RMF.383R 383 RMF.3K83 3.83K RMF.38K3 38.3K RMF.383K 383K RMF.3M83 3.83M
RMF.390R 390
RMF.3R92 3.92 RMF.39R2 39.2 RMF.392R 392 RMF.3K92 3.92K RMF.39K2 39.2K RMF.392K 392K RMF.3M92 3.92M
Precision Metal Film Resistors  0.6W
Tol=1%  ±50ppm (E48-Series)
Pow er rating @ Tamb 70°C: 0.6W (P70)
Max permissible voltage 300VDC, 424VRMS
Tolerance: ±1.0%
Temperature coeff icient: ±50ppm/°C
RMF.0R0 Zero-Ohm-Resistor
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
For m ore values up to 10MΩ see next page
Metal Film Resistors
Resistors
5Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
RMF.4R02 4.02 RMF.40R2 40.2 RMF.402R 402 RMF.4K02 4.02K RMF.40K2 40.2K RMF.402K 402K RMF.4M02 4.02M
RMF.4R22 4.22 RMF.42R2 42.2 RMF.422R 422 RMF.4K22 4.22K RMF.42K2 42.2K RMF.422K 422K RMF.4M22 4.22M
RMF.4R32 4.32 RMF.43R2 43.2 RMF.432R 432 RMF.4K32 4.32K RMF.43K2 43.2K RMF.432K 432K RMF.4M32 4.32M
RMF.4R42 4.42 RMF.44R2 44.2 RMF.442R 442 RMF.4K42 4.42K RMF.44K2 44.2K RMF.442K 442K RMF.4M42 4.42M
RMF.4R64 4.64 RMF.46R4 46.4 RMF.464R 464 RMF.4K64 4.64K RMF.46K4 46.4K RMF.464K 464K RMF.4M64 4.64M
RMF.470R 470 RMF.4K7 4.7K RMF.47K 47K
RMF.4R75 4.75 RMF.47R5 47.5 RMF.475R 475 RMF.4K75 4.75K RMF.47K5 47.5K RMF.475K 475K RMF.4M75 4.75M
RMF.4R87 4.87 RMF.48R7 48.7 RMF.487R 487 RMF.4K87 4.87K RMF.48K7 48.7K RMF.487K 487K RMF.4M87 4.87M
RMF.4R99 4.99 RMF.49R9 49.9 RMF.499R 499 RMF.4K99 4.99K RMF.49K9 49.9K RMF.499K 499K RMF.4M99 4.99M
RMF.5R11 5.11 RMF.51R1 51.1 RMF.511R 511 RMF.5K11 5.11K RMF.51K1 51.1K RMF.511K 511K RMF.5M11 5.11M
RMF.52R3 52.3
RMF.5R36 5.36 RMF.53R6 53.6 RMF.536R 536 RMF.5K36 5.36K RMF.53K6 53.6K RMF.536K 536K RMF.5M36 5.36M
RMF.56R0 56 RMF.560R 560 RMF.56K 56K
RMF.5R62 5.62 RMF.56R2 56.2 RMF.562R 562 RMF.5K62 5.62K RMF.56K2 56.2K RMF.562K 562K RMF.5M62 5.62M
RMF.5R90 5.9 RMF.59R0 59 RMF.590R 590 RMF.5K90 5.9K RMF.59K0 59K RMF.590K 590K RMF.5M90 5.9M
RMF.600R 600
RMF.6R19 6.19 RMF.61R9 61.9 RMF.619R 619 RMF.6K19 6.19K RMF.61K9 61.9K RMF.619K 619K RMF.6M19 6.19M
RMF.6K20 6.2K
RMF.6R49 6.49 RMF.64R9 64.9 RMF.649R 649 RMF.6K49 6.49K RMF.64K9 64.9K RMF.649K 649K RMF.6M49 6.49M
RMF.680R 680 RMF.68K 68K
RMF.6R81 6.81 RMF.68R1 68.1 RMF.681R 681 RMF.6K81 6.81K RMF.68K1 68.1K RMF.681K 681K RMF.6M81 6.81M
RMF.6R98 6.98 RMF.69R8 69.8 RMF.698R 698 RMF.6K98 6.98K RMF.69K8 69.8K RMF.698K 698K RMF.6M98 6.98M
RMF.7R15 7.15 RMF.71R5 71.5 RMF.715R 715 RMF.7K15 7.15K RMF.71K5 71.5K RMF.7M15 7.15M
RMF.7R50 7.5 RMF.75R0 75 RMF.750R 750 RMF.7K50 7.5K RMF.75K0 75K RMF.750K 750K RMF.7M50 7.5M
RMF.7K68 7.68K
RMF.7R87 7.87 RMF.78R7 78.7 RMF.787R 787 RMF.7K87 7.87K RMF.78K7 78.7K RMF.787K 787K RMF.7M87 7.87M
RMF.820R 820
RMF.8R25 8.25 RMF.82R5 82.5 RMF.825R 825 RMF.8K25 8.25K RMF.82K5 82.5K RMF.825K 825K RMF.8M25 8.25M
RMF.8R66 8.66 RMF.86R6 86.6 RMF.866R 866 RMF.8K66 8.66K RMF.86K6 86.6K RMF.866K 866K RMF.8M66 8.66M
RMF.9R09 9.09 RMF.90R9 90.9 RMF.909R 909 RMF.9K09 9.09K RMF.90K9 90.9K RMF.909K 909K RMF.9M09 9.09M
RMF.9R53 9.53 RMF.95R3 95.3 RMF.953R 953 RMF.9K53 9.53K RMF.95K3 95.3K RMF.953K 953K RMF.9M53 9.53M
RMF.9R76 9.76 RMF.97R6 97.6 RMF.976R 976 RMF.9K76 9.76K RMF.97K6 97.6K RMF.976K 976K RMF.9M76 9.76M
RMF.10M0 10M
Continuation Precision Metal Film Resistors  0.6W  Tol=1%  ±50ppm (E48-Series)
Pow er  rating @ Tamb 70°C: 0.6W (P70)
Max Permissible voltage: 300VDC, 424VRMS
R-Tolerance: ±1.0%
Temperature coef f icient: ±50ppm/°C
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Metal Film Resistor
Resistors
6Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
RMW.R01 0.01
RMW.R9 0.9
RMW.9R 9
RMP.100R 100 RMP.1K00 1k RMP.10K0 10k RMP.100K 100k
RMP.18R0 18 RMP.110R 110 RMP.1K82 1.82k RMP.12K7 12.7k RMP.188K23 188.23k
RMP.82R5 82.5 RMP.161R1 161.1 RMP.2K00 2k RMP.16K00 16k RMP.200K 200k
RMP.178R7 178.7 RMP.2K20 2.2k RMP.20K0 20k RMP.1M00 1M
RMP.181R3 181.3 RMP.2K40 2.4k RMP.24K9 24.9k
RMP.182R8 182.8 RMP.2K717 2.717k RMP.30K1 30.1k
RMP.232R 232 RMP.3K32 3.32k RMP.33K2 33.2k
RMP.4K41 4.41k RMP.47K0 47k
RMP.4K921 4.921k
RMP.250R 250 RMP.5K177 5.177k
RMP.5K263 5.263k
RMP.681R 681 RMP.5K35 5.35k
RMP.904R5 904.5 RMP.5K442 5.442k
RMP.5K534 5.534k
RMP.5K724 5.724k
RMP.5K924 5.924k
RMP.6K81 6.81k
RMP.6K824 6.824k
Precision Metal Film Resistors  0.6W  Tol=1%  Tol=0.1%  ±25ppm
Pow er rating @ Tamb 70°C: 0.6W (P70)
Max permissible voltage: 300VDC, 424VRMS
R-Tolerance: ±1.0%
Temperature coef f icient: ±25ppm/°C
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Value in
Ω
Order No
RIB.R22 0.22
RIB.R27 0.27
RIB.R33 0.33
RIB.R39 0.39
RIB.R47 0.47
RIB.R56 0.56
RIB.R68 0.68
RIB.R82 0.82
Metal Film Resistors  0.6W  Tol=5%  ±50ppm
Pow er rating @ Tamb 70°C: 0.6W (P70)
R-Tolerance: ±5%
Temperature coef f icient: ±50 ppm/K
Operating voltage (Umax): 300VAC/DC
Value
in Ω
Metal Film Resistors
Resistors
7Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
0.25 W 0.5 Watt 1 Watt 0.25 W 0.5 Watt 1 Watt
100k RMG.02.100k RMG.05.100k RMG.10.100k 3M RMG.05.3M0 RMG.10.3M0
110k RMG.05.110k RMG.10.110k 3.3M RMG.02.3M3 RMG.05.3M3 RMG.10.3M3
120k RMG.02.120k RMG.05.120k RMG.10.120k 3.6M RMG.05.3M6 RMG.10.3M6
130k RMG.05.130k RMG.10.130k 3.9M RMG.02.3M9 RMG.05.3M9 RMG.10.3M9
150k RMG.02.150k RMG.05.150k RMG.10.150k 4.3M RMG.05.4M3 RMG.10.4M3
160k RMG.05.160k RMG.10.160k 4.7M RMG.03.4M7 RMG.05.4M7 RMG.10.4M7
180k RMG.02.180k RMG.05.180k RMG.10.180k 5.1M RMG.05.5M1 RMG.10.5M1
200k RMG.05.200k RMG.10.200k 5.6M RMG.02.5M6 RMG.05.5M6 RMG.10.5M6
220k RMG.02.220k RMG.05.220k RMG.10.220k 6.2M RMG.05.6M2 RMG.10.6M2
240k RMG.05.240k RMG.10.240k 6.8M RMG.02.6M8 RMG.05.6M8 RMG.10.6M8
270k RMG.02.270k RMG.05.270k RMG.10.270k 7.5M RMG.05.7M5 RMG.10.7M5
300k RMG.05.300k RMG.10.300k 8.2M RMG.02.8M2 RMG.05.8M2 RMG.10.8M2
330k RMG.02.330k RMG.05.330k RMG.10.330k 9.1M RMG.05.9M1 RMG.10.9M1
360k RMG.05.360k RMG.10.360k 10M RMG.02.10M RMG.05.10M RMG.10.10M
390k RMG.02.390k RMG.05.390k RMG.10.390k 11M RMG.05.11M RMG.10.11M
430k RMG.10.430k 12M RMG.02.12M RMG.05.12M RMG.10.12M
470k RMG.02.470k RMG.05.470k RMG.10.470k 13M RMG.05.13M RMG.10.13M
470k RMG.PR10.470k
510k RMG.05.510k RMG.10.510k 15M RMG.03.15M RMG.05.15M RMG.10.15M
560k RMG.02.560k RMG.05.560k RMG.10.560k 16M RMG.05.16M RMG.10.16M
620k RMG.05.620k RMG.10.620k 18M RMG.02.18M RMG.05.18M RMG.10.18M
680k RMG.02.680k RMG.05.680k RMG.10.680k 20M RMG.05.20M RMG.10.20M
750k RMG.05.750k RMG.10.750k 22M RMG.02.22M RMG.05.22M RMG.10.22M
820k RMG.02.820k RMG.05.820k RMG.10.820k 24M RMG.05.24M RMG.10.24M
910k RMG.05.910k RMG.10.910k 27M RMG.05.27M RMG.10.27M
1M RMG.02.1M0 RMG.05.1M0 RMG.10.1M0 30M RMG.05.30M RMG.10.30M
1.1M RMG.05.1M1 RMG.10.1M1 33M RMG.05.33M RMG.10.33M
1.2M RMG.02.1M2 RMG.05.1M2 RMG.10.1M2 36M RMG.10.36M
1.3M RMG.05.1M3 RMG.10.1M3 39M RMG.10.39M
1.5M RMG.02.1M5 RMG.05.1M5 RMG.10.1M5 43M RMG.10.43M
1.6M RMG.05.1M6 RMG.10.1M6 47M RMG.10.47M
1.8M RMG.02.1M8 RMG.05.1M8 RMG.10.1M8 51M RMG.10.51M
2M RMG.05.2M0 RMG.10.2M0 56M RMG.10.56M
2.2M RMG.02.2M2 RMG.05.2M2 RMG.10.2M2 62M RMG.10.62M
2.4M RMG.05.2M4 RMG.10.2M4 68M RMG.10.68M
2.7M RMG.02.2M7 RMG.05.2M7 RMG.10.2M7
Metal Film Resistors Tol=5%
Pow er rating @ Tamb 70°C: 0.25W (P70) 1600VDC
Pow er rating @ Tamb 70°C: 0.5W (P70) 3500VDC
Pow er rating @ Tamb 70°C: 1 W (P70) 10000VDC
Tolerance: ±5% (0.25W from 12M ±10%)
Temperature coef f icient: ±200ppm/°C
Value
in Ω
Value
in Ω
Metal Film Resistors
Resistors
8Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
1 Watt 2 Watt 3 Watt 1 Watt 2 Watt 3 Watt
0.22 RML.10.R22
0.39 RML.16.R39
0.47 RML.16.R47
0.51 RML.16.R51
0.56 RML.16.R56
0.68 RML.25.R68
0.75 RML.25.R75
0.82 RML.25.R82
0.91 RML.25.R91
1 RML.10.1R0 RML.16.1R0 RML.25.1R0 1k RML.10.1K0 RML.16.1K0 RML.25.1K0
1.1 RML.16.1R1 RML.25.1R1 1.1k RML.16.1K1 RML.25.1K1
1.2 RML.10.1R2 RML.16.1R2 RML.25.1R2 1.2k RML.10.1K2 RML.16.1K2 RML.25.1K2
1.3 RML.16.1R3 RML.25.1R3 1.3k RML.16.1K3 RML.25.1K3
1.5 RML.10.1R5 RML.16.1R5 RML.25.1R5 1.5k RML.10.1K5 RML.16.1K5 RML.25.1K5
1.6 RML.16.1R6 RML.25.1R6 1.6k RML.16.1K6 RML.25.1K6
1.8 RML.10.1R8 RML.16.1R8 RML.25.1R8 1.8k RML.10.1K8 RML.16.1K8 RML.25.1K8
2 RML.16.2R0 RML.25.2R0 2k RML.16.2K0 RML.25.2K0
2.2 RML.10.2R2 RML.16.2R2 RML.25.2R2 2.2k RML.10.2K2 RML.16.2K2 RML.25.2K2
2.4 RML.16.2R4 RML.25.2R4 2.4k RML.16.2K4 RML.25.2K4
2.7 RML.10.2R7 RML.16.2R7 RML.25.2R7 2.7k RML.10.2K7 RML.16.2K7 RML.25.2K7
3 RML.16.3R0 RML.25.3R0 3k RML.16.3K0 RML.25.3K0
3.3 RML.10.3R3 RML.16.3R3 RML.25.3R3 3.3k RML.10.3K3 RML.16.3K3 RML.25.3K3
3.6 RML.16.3R6 RML.25.3R6 3.6k RML.16.3K6 RML.25.3K6
3.9 RML.10.3R9 RML.16.3R9 RML.25.3R9 3.9k RML.10.3K9 RML.16.3K9 RML.25.3K9
4.3 RML.16.4R3 RML.25.4R3 4.3k RML.16.4K3 RML.25.4K3
4.7 RML.10.4R7 RML.16.4R7 RML.25.4R7 4.7k RML.10.4K7 RML.16.4K7 RML.25.4K7
5.1 RML.16.5R1 RML.25.5R1 5.1k RML.16.5K1 RML.25.5K1
5.6 RML.10.5R6 RML.16.5R6 RML.25.5R6 5.6k RML.10.5K6 RML.16.5K6 RML.25.5K6
6.2 RML.16.6R2 RML.25.6R2 6.2k RML.16.6K2 RML.25.6K2
6.8 RML.10.6R8 RML.16.6R8 RML.25.6R8 6.8k RML.10.6K8 RML.16.6K8 RML.25.6K8
7.5 RML.16.7R5 RML.25.7R5 7.5k RML.16.7K5 RML.25.7K5
8.2 RML.10.8R2 RML.16.8R2 RML.25.8R2 8.2k RML.10.8K2 RML.16.8K2 RML.25.8K2
9.1 RML.16.9R1 RML.25.9R1 9.1k RML.16.9K1 RML.25.9K1
10 RML.10.10R RML.16.10R RML.25.10R 10k RML.10.10K RML.16.10K RML.25.10K
11 RML.16.11R RML.25.11R 11k RML.16.11K RML.25.11K
12 RML.10.12R RML.16.12R RML.25.12R 12k RML.10.12K RML.16.12K RML.25.12K
13 RML.16.13R RML.25.13R 13k RML.16.13K RML.25.13K
15 RML.10.15R RML.16.15R RML.25.15R 15k RML.10.15K RML.16.15K RML.25.15K
16 RML.16.16R RML.25.16R 16k RML.16.16K RML.25.16K
18 RML.10.18R RML.16.18R RML.25.18R 18k RML.10.18K RML.16.18K RML.25.18K
20 RML.16.20R RML.25.20R 20k RML.16.20K RML.25.20K
22 RML.10.22R RML.16.22R RML.25.22R 22k RML.10.22K RML.16.22K RML.25.22K
24 RML.16.24R RML.25.24R 24k RML.16.24K RML.25.24K
27 RML.10.27R RML.16.27R RML.25.27R 27k RML.10.27K RML.16.27K RML.25.27K
Metal Film Power Resistors Tol=5%
Power rating @ Tamb 70°C: 1W (P70) 350VDC
Power rating @ Tamb 70°C: 2W (P70) 500VDC
Power rating @ Tamb 70°C: 3W (P70) 750VDC
R-Tolerance: ±5, Temperature coef f icient: ±250ppm/°C
Value in Ω Value in Ω
Metal Film Resistors
1 Watt
2 Watt
3 Watt
Resistors
9Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
1 Watt 2 Watt 3 Watt 1 Watt 2 Watt 3 Watt
30 RML.16.30R RML.25.30R 30k RML.16.30K RML.25.30K
33 RML.10.33R RML.16.33R RML.25.33R 33k RML.10.33K RML.16.33K RML.25.33K
36 RML.16.36R RML.25.36R 36k RML.16.36K RML.25.36K
39 RML.10.39R RML.16.39R RML.25.39R 39k RML.10.39K RML.16.39K RML.25.39K
43 RML.16.43R RML.25.43R 43k RML.16.43K RML.25.43K
47 RML.10.47R RML.16.47R RML.25.47R 47k RML.10.47K RML.16.47K RML.25.47K
51 RML.16.51R RML.25.51R 51k RML.16.51K RML.25.51K
56 RML.10.56R RML.16.56R RML.25.56R 56k RML.10.56K RML.16.56K RML.25.56K
62 RML.16.62R RML.25.62R 62k RML.16.62K RML.25.62K
68 RML.10.68R RML.16.68R RML.25.68R 68k RML.10.68K RML.16.68K RML.25.68K
75 RML.16.75R RML.25.75R 75k RML.16.75K RML.25.75K
82 RML.10.82R RML.16.82R RML.25.82R 82k RML.10.82K RML.16.82K RML.25.82K
91 RML.16.91R RML.25.91R 91k RML.16.91K RML.25.91K
100 RML.10.100R RML.16.100R RML.25.100R 100k RML.10.100K RML.16.100K RML.25.100K
110 RML.16.110R RML.25.110R 110k RML.16.110K RML.25.110K
120 RML.10.120R RML.16.120R RML.25.120R 120k RML.10.120K RML.16.120K RML.25.120K
130 RML.16.130R RML.25.130R 130k RML.16.130K RML.25.130K
150 RML.10.150R RML.16.150R RML.25.150R 150k RML.10.150K RML.16.150K RML.25.150K
160 RML.16.160R RML.25.160R 160k RML.16.160K RML.25.160K
180 RML.10.180R RML.16.180R RML.25.180R 180k RML.10.180K RML.16.180K RML.25.180K
200 RML.16.200R RML.25.200R 200k RML.16.200K RML.25.200K
220 RML.10.220R RML.16.220R RML.25.220R 220k RML.10.220K RML.16.220K RML.25.220K
240 RML.16.240R RML.25.240R 240k RML.16.240K RML.25.240K
270 RML.10.270R RML.16.270R RML.25.270R 270k RML.10.270K RML.16.270K RML.25.270K
300 RML.16.300R RML.25.300R 300k RML.16.300K RML.25.300K
330 RML.10.330R RML.16.330R RML.25.330R 330k RML.10.330K RML.16.330K RML.25.330K
360 RML.16.360R RML.25.360R 360k RML.16.360K RML.25.360K
390 RML.10.390R RML.16.390R RML.25.390R 390k RML.10.390K RML.16.390K RML.25.390K
430 RML.16.430R RML.25.430R 430k RML.16.430K RML.25.430K
470 RML.10.470R RML.16.470R RML.25.470R 470k RML.10.470K RML.16.470K RML.25.470K
510 RML.16.510R RML.25.510R 510k RML.16.510K RML.25.510K
560 RML.10.560R RML.16.560R RML.25.560R 560k RML.10.560K RML.16.560K RML.25.560K
620 RML.16.620R RML.25.620R 620k RML.16.620K RML.25.620K
680 RML.10.680R RML.16.680R RML.25.680R 680k RML.10.680K RML.16.680K RML.25.680K
750 RML.16.750R RML.25.750R 750k RML.16.750K RML.25.750K
820 RML.10.820R RML.16.820R RML.25.820R 820k RML.10.820K RML.16.820K RML.25.820K
910 RML.16.910R RML.25.910R 910k RML.16.910K RML.25.910K
1M RML.10.1M0 RML.16.1M0 RML.25.1M0
Metal Film Power Resistors Tol=5%
Power rating @ Tamb 70°C: 1W (P70) 350VDC
Power rating @ Tamb 70°C: 2W (P70) 500VDC
Power rating @ Tamb 70°C: 3W (P70) 750VDC
R-Tolerance: ±5, Temperature coef f icient: ±250ppm/°C
Value in Ω Value in Ω
1 Watt
2 Watt
3 Watt
Resistors
10Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
R-Tolerance ± 10% ± 2% ± 5% ± 5% ± 5% ± 10% / ± 5% ± 10% / ± 5%
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
1 Watt 2 Watt 4 Watt 5 Watt 9 Watt 11 Watt 17 Watt
0.1 RDB.R10 RDA.R10 RDE.R10
0.12 RDB.R12 RDA.R12 RDE.R12 RDF.R12
0.15 RDB.R15 RDA.R15 RDE.R15 RDF.R15
0.18 RDB.R18 RDA.R18 RDE.R18 RDF.R18
0.22 RDB.R22 RDA.R22 RDE.R22 RDF.R22
0.27 RDB.R27 RDA.R27 RDE.R27 RDF.R27
0.33 RDB.R33 RDA.R33 RDE.R33 RDF.R33 RDI.R33
0.39 RDB.R39 RDA.R39 RDE.R39 RDF.R39 RDI.R39
0.47 RDB.R47 RDA.R47 RDE.R47 RDF.R47 RDI.R47
0.56 RDB.R56 RDA.R56 RDE.R56 RDF.R56 RDI.R56
0.68 RDB.R68 RDA.R68 RDE.R68 RDF.R68 RDI.R68 RDL.R68
0.82 RDB.R82 RDA.R82 RDE.R82 RDF.R82 RDI.R82 RDL.R82
1 RDB.1R0 RDA.1R0 RDE.1R0 RDF.1R0 RDI.1R0 RDL.1R0 RDO.1R0
1.2 RDB.1R2 RDA.1R2 RDE.1R2 RDF.1R2 RDI.1R2 RDL.1R2 RDO.1R2
1.5 RDB.1R5 RDA.1R5 RDE.1R5 RDF.1R5 RDI.1R5 RDL.1R5 RDO.1R5
1.8 RDB.1R8 RDA.1R8 RDE.1R8 RDF.1R8 RDI.1R8 RDL.1R8 RDO.1R8
2.2 RDB.2R2 RDA.2R2 RDE.2R2 RDF.2R2 RDI.2R2 RDL.2R2 RDO.2R2
2.7 RDB.2R7 RDA.2R7 RDE.2R7 RDF.2R7 RDI.2R7 RDL.2R7 RDO.2R7
3.3 RDB.3R3 RDA.3R3 RDE.3R3 RDF.3R3 RDI.3R3 RDL.3R3 RDO.3R3
3.9 RDB.3R9 RDA.3R9 RDE.3R9 RDF.3R9 RDI.3R9 RDL.3R9 RDO.3R9
4.7 RDB.4R7 RDA.4R7 RDE.4R7 RDF.4R7 RDI.4R7 RDL.4R7 RDO.4R7
5.1 RDI.5R1
5.6 RDB.5R6 RDA.5R6 RDE.5R6 RDF.5R6 RDI.5R6 RDL.5R6 RDO.5R6
6.8 RDB.6R8 RDA.6R8 RDE.6R8 RDF.6R8 RDI.6R8 RDL.6R8 RDO.6R8
8.2 RDB.8R2 RDA.8R2 RDE.8R2 RDF.8R2 RDI.8R2 RDL.8R2 RDO.8R2
10 RDB.10R RDE.10R RDF.10R RDI.10R RDL.10R RDO.10R
12 RDB.12R RDE.12R RDF.12R RDI.12R RDL.12R RDO.12R
15 RDB.15R RDE15R RDF.15R RDI.15R RDL.15R RDO.15R
18 RDB.18R RDE.18R RDF.18R RDI.18R RDL.18R RDO.18R
22 RDB.22R RDE.22R RDF.22R RDI.22R RDL.22R RDO.22R
27 RDB.27R RDE.27R RDF.27R RDI.27R RDL.27R RDO.27R
33 RDB.33R RDE.33R RDF.33R RDI.33R RDL.33R RDO.33R
39 RDB.39R RDE.39R RDF.39R RDI.39R RDL.39R RDO.39R
47 RDB.47R RDE.47R RDF.47R RDI.47R RDL.47R RDO.47R
Continuation on next page
Wire-Wound Ceramic Resistors
Thermerature coeff icient RDA.xxx: ±20ppm/K
Themperature coeff icient for all other types: -80 to +500ppm/K
Value in Ω
Wire-Wound Ceramic Resistors
Resistors
11Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
R-Tolerance ± 10% ± 2% ± 5% ± 5% ± 5% ± 10% / ± 5% ± 10% / ± 5%
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
1 Watt 2 Watt 4 Watt 5 Watt 9 Watt 11 Watt 17 Watt
56 RDB.56R RDE.56R RDF.56R RDI.56R RDL.56R RDO.56R
68 RDB.68R RDE.68R RDF.68R RDI.68R RDL.68R RDO.68R
82 RDB.82R RDE.82R RDF.82R RDI.82R RDL.82R RDO.82R
100 RDB.100R RDE.100R RDF.100R RDI.100R RDL.100R RDO.100R
120 RDB.120R RDE.120R RDF.120R RDI.120R RDL.120R RDO.120R
150 RDB.150R RDE.150R RDF.150R RDI.150R RDL.150R RDO.150R
180 RDB.180R RDE.180R RDF.180R RDI.180R RDL.180R RDO.180R
220 RDB.220R RDE.220R RDF.220R RDI.220R RDL.220R RDO.220R
270 RDB.270R RDE.270R RDF.270R RDI.270R RDL.270R RDO.270R
330 RDB.330R RDE.330R RDF.330R RDI.330R RDL.330R RDO.330R
390 RDB.390R RDE.390R RDF.390R RDI.390R RDL.390R RDO.390R
470 RDB.470R RDE.470R RDF.470R RDI.470R RDL.470R RDO.470R
560 RDB.560R RDE.560R RDF.560R RDI.560R RDL.560R RDO.560R
680 RDB.680R RDE.680R RDF.680R RDI.680R RDL.680R RDO.680R
820 RDB.820R RDE.820R RDF.820R RDI.820R RDL.820R RDO.820R
1k RDB.1K0 RDE.1K0 RDF.1K0 RDI.1K0 RDL.1K0 RDO.1K0
1.2k RDB.1K2 RDE.1K2 RDF.1K2 RDI.1K2 RDL.1K2 RDO.1K2
1.5k RDB.1K5 RDE.1K5 RDF.1K5 RDI.1K5 RDL.1K5 RDO.1K5
1.8k RDB.1K8 RDE.1K8 RDF.1K8 RDI.1K8 RDL.1K8 RDO.1K8
2.2k RDB.2K2 RDE.2K2 RDF.2K2 RDI.2K2 RDL.2K2 RDO.2K2
2.7k RDB.2K7 RDE.2K7 RDF.2K7 RDI.2K7 RDL.2K7 RDO.2K7
3.3k RDB.3K3 RDE.3K3 RDF.3K3 RDI.3K3 RDL.3K3 RDO.3K3
3.6K RDF.3K6
3.9k RDB.3K9 RDE.3K9 RDF.3K9 RDI.3K9 RDL.3K9 RDO.3K9
4.7k RDE.4K7 RDF.4K7 RDI.4K7 RDL.4K7 RDO.4K7
5.6k RDE.5K6 RDF.5K6 RDI.5K6 RDL.5K6 RDO.5K6
6.8k RDE.6K8 RDF.6K8 RDI.6K8 RDL.6K8 RDO.6K8
8.2k RDE.8K2 RDF.8K2 RDI.8K2 RDL.8K2 RDO.8K2
10k RDF.10K RDI.10K RDL.10K RDO.10K
12k RDF.12K RDI.12K RDL.12K RDO.12K
15k RDF.15K RDI.15K RDL.15K RDO.15K
18k RDI.18K RDL.18K RDO.18K
22k RDI.22K RDL.22K RDO.22K
27k RDI.27K RDL.27K RDO.27K
33k RDI.33K RDL.33K RDO.33K
39 RDL.39K RDO.39K
47k RDL.47K RDO.47K
56k RDO.56K
68k RDO.68K
82k RDO.82K
Wire-Wound Ceramic Resistors Continuation
Value in Ω
Order No RDZ.133 RDZ.142
Accessories for Wire-Wound Ceramic Resistors
Suitable 4W, 5W, 9W, 11W and 17W resistors
RDZ.133 = mounting brackets
RDZ.142 = mounting brackets
Wire-Wound Ceramic Resistors
Resistors
12Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
10 Watt 40 Watt 100 Watt 10 Watt 40 Watt 100 Watt
1k REK.1K0 REM.1K0 REN.1K0
1.2 REK.1R2 1.2k REK.1K2 REM.1K2 REN.1K2
1.5 REK.1R5 1.5k REK.1K5 REM.1K5 REN.1K5
1.8 REK.1R8 1.8k REK.1K8 REM.1K8 REN.1K8
2.2 REK.2R2 2.2k REK.2K2 REM.2K2 REN.2K2
2.7 REK.2R7 2.7k REK.2K7 REM.2K7 REN.2K7
3.3 REK.3R3 3.3k REK.3K3 REM.3K3 REN.3K3
4.7 REK.4R7 3.9k REM.3K9 REN.3K9
5.6 REK.5R6 4.7k REM.4K7 REN.4K7
6.8 REK.6R8 REM.6R8 5.6k REM.5K6 REN.5K6
8.2 REK.8R2 REM.8R2 6.8k REM.6K8 REN.6K8
10 REK.10R REM.10R 8.2k REM.8K2 REN.8K2
12 REK.12R REM.12R 10k REM.10K REN.10K
15 REK.15R REM.15R REN.15R 12k REM.12K REN.12K
18 REK.18R REM.18R REN.18R 15k REM.15K REN.15K
22 REK.22R REM.22R REN.22R 18k REM.18K REN.18K
27 REM.27R REN.27R 22k REN.22K
33 REK.33R REM.33R REN.33R 27k
39 REK.39R REN.39R 33k REN.33K
47 REK.47R REN.47R 39k REN.39K
56 REK.56R REN.56R 47k REN.47K
68 REK.68R REN.68R
82 REK.82R REM.82R REN.82R
100 REK.100R REN.100R
120 REK.120R REN.120R
150 REK.150R REM.150R REN.150R
180 REK.180R REM.180R REN.180R
220 REK.220R REM.220R REN.220R
270 REK.270R REM.270R REN.270R
330 REK.330R REM.330R REN.330R
390 REK.390R REM.390R REN.390R
470 REK.470R REM.470R REN.470R
560 REK.560R REM.560R REN.560R
680 REK.680R REM.680R
820 REK.820R REM.820R REN.820R
Adjustable Wire-Wound Power Resistors ±10%
Adjustable resistors are w ire-w ound enamelled or cement coated resistors w ith an open area along the resistors w here the resistor w ire
is un-coated.
Value in
Ω
1 Watt
2 Watt
3 Watt
Value in
Ω
Wire-Wound Ceramic Resistors
Nur solange Vorrat
Resistors
13Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Ohm ite No Wattage Order No Ohm ite No Wattage
4 REL.25.4R0 L25J4R0
25
1 REL.AG.12.1R0 D12K1R0
12
200 REL.25.200R L25J200 2 REL.AG.12.2R0 D12K2R0
250 REL.25.250R L25J250 3 REL.AG.12.3R0 D12K3R0
500 REL.25.500R L25J250 5 REL.AG.12.5R0 D12K5R0
25k REL.25.25k L25J25K 10 REL.AG12.10R D12K10R
2 REL.50.2R0 L50J2R0
50
25 REL.AG.12.25R D12K25R
4 REL.50.4R0 L50J4R0 50 REL.AG.12.50R D12K50R
75 REL.50.75R L50J75R 150 REL.AG.12.150R D12K150
150 REL.50.150R L50J150 250 REL.AG.12.250R D12K250
2k REL.50.2K0 L50J2K0 5k REL.AG.12.5K D12K5K0
3k REL.50.3K0 L50J3K0 10k REL.AG.12.10K D12K10K
5k REL.50.5K0 L50J5K0 1 REL.AG.25.1R0 D25K1R0
25
7.5k REL.50.7K5 L50J7K5 1.5k REL.AG.25.1K5 D25K1K5
25k REL.50.25K L50J25K 2.5k REL.AG.25.2K5 D25K2K5
50k REL.50.50K L50J50K 10k REL.AG.25.10K D25K10K
1 REL.100.1R0 L100J1R0
100
3 REL.AG.50.3R0 D50K3R0
50
2 REL.100.2R0 L100J2R0 75 REL.AG.50.75R D50K75R
3 REL.100.3R0 L100J3R0 10k REL.AG.50.10K D50K10K
4 REL.100.4R0 L100J4R0 50k REL.AG.50.50K D50K50K
100 REL.100.100R L100J100 100k
150 REL.100.150R L100J150 3 REL.AG.100.3R0 D100K3R0
1001k REL.100.1K0 L100J1K0 5 REL.AG.100.5R0 D100K5R0
2k REL.100.2K0 L100J2K0 5k REL.AG.100.5K0 D100K5K0
2.5k REL.100.2K5 L100J2K5 27 REL.AG.160.27R Philips 160
3k REL.100.3K0 L100J3K0 2 REL.AG.225.2R0 D225K2R0
225
7.5k REL.100.7K5 L100J7K5 3 REL.AG.225.3R0 D225K3R0
10k REL.100.10K L100J10K 100
15k REL.100.15K L100J15K 500 REL.AG.225.500R D225K500
100k REL.100.100K L100J100K 27 REL.AG.250.27R Philips
250
2 REL.225.2R0 L225J2R0
225
1.2k REL.AG.250.1k2 Philips
150 REL.225.150R L225J150
250 REL.225.250R L225J250
500 REL.225.500R L225J500
1.5k REL.225.1K5 L225J1K5
2k REL.225.2K0 L225J2K0
3k REL.225.3K0 L225J3K0
5k REL.225.5K0 L225J5K0
20k REL.225.20K L225J20K
50k REL.225.50k L225J50K
Power Resistor without Adjustable Lug ±5%
R-Tolerance: ±5%
Make: Ohmite, Series 270
Dimensions:
25 Watt L=50.8mm (2”) D=14.3mm (0.562”)
50 Watt L=101.6mm (4”) D=14.3mm (0.562”)
100 Watt L=165.1mm (6.5”) D=19.1mm (0.750”)
225 Watt L=266.7mm (10.5”) D=28.6mm (1.125”)
Power Resistor with Adjustable Lug ±10%
R-Tolerance: ±10%
Make: Ohmite, Series 210
Dimensions:
12 Watt L=44.4mm (1.75”) D=7.94mm (0.313”)
25 Watt L=50.8mm (2”) D=14.3mm (0.562”)
50 Watt L=101.6mm (4”) D=14.3mm (0.562”)
100 Watt L=165.1mm (6.5”) D=19.1mm (0.750”)
160 Watt L=160mm D=35mm  (5% Toleranz)
225 Watt L=266.7mm (10.5”) D=28.6mm (1.125”)
250 Watt L=250mm D=35mm  (5% Toleranz)
Value in Ω Value in Ω
Power Resistors
Resistors
14Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
25 Watt 50 Watt 100 Watt 25 Watt 50 Watt 100 Watt
0.1 RHS.25.R10 RHS.50.R10 100 RHS.25.100R RHS.50.100R RHS.100.100R
0.12 RHS.25.R12 RHS.50.R12 120 RHS.25.120R RHS.50.120R
0.15 RHS.25.R15 RHS.50.R15 150 RHS.25.150R RHS.50.150R RHS.100.150R
0.18 RHS.25.R18 RHS.50.R18 180 RHS.25.180R RHS.50.180R
0.22 RHS.25.R22 RHS.50.R22 220 RHS.25.220R RHS.50.220R RHS.100.220R
0.27 RHS.25.R27 RHS.50.R27 270 RHS.25.270R RHS.50.270R
0.33 RHS.25.R33 RHS.50.R33 330 RHS.25.330R RHS.50.330R RHS.100.330R
0.39 RHS.25.R39 RHS505.R39 390 RHS.25.390R RHS.50.390R
0.47 RHS.25.R47 RHS.50.R47 470 RHS.25.470R RHS.50.470R RHS.100.470R
0.56 RHS.25.R56 RHS.50.R56 560 RHS.25.560R RHS.50.560R
0.68 RHS.25.R68 RHS.50.R68 680 RHS.25.680R RHS.50.680R RHS.100.680R
0.82 RHS.25.R82 RHS.50.R82 820 RHS.25.820R RHS.50.820R
1 RHS.25.1R0 RHS.50.1R0 RHS.100.1R0 1k RHS.25.1K0 RHS.50.1K0 RHS.100.1K0
1.2 RHS.25.1R2 RHS.50.1R2 1.2k RHS.25.1K2 RHS.50.1K2
1.5 RHS.25.1R5 RHS.50.1R5 RHS.100.1R5 1.5k RHS.25.1K5 RHS.50.1K5 RHS.100.1K5
1.8 RHS.25.1R8 RHS.50.1R8 1.8k RHS.25.1K8 RHS.50.1K8
2.2 RHS.25.2R2 RHS.50.2R2 RHS.100.2R2 2.2k RHS.25.2K2 RHS.50.2K2 RHS.100.2K2
2.7 RHS.25.2R7 RHS.50.2R7 2.7k RHS.25.2K7 RHS.50.2K7
3.3 RHS.25.3R3 RHS.50.3R3 RHS.100.3R3 3.3k RHS.25.3K3 RHS.50.3K3 RHS.100.3K3
3.9 RHS.25.3R9 RHS.50.3R9 3.9k RHS.25.3K9 RHS.50.3K9
4.7 RHS.25.4R7 RHS.50.4R7 RHS.100.4R7 4.7k RHS.25.4K7 RHS.50.4K7 RHS.100.4K7
5.6 RHS.25.5R6 RHS.50.5R6 5.6k RHS.25.5K6 RHS.50.5K6
6.8 RHS.25.6R8 RHS.50.6R8 RHS.100.6R8 6.8k RHS.25.6K8 RHS.50.6K8 RHS.100.6K8
8.2 RHS.25.8R2 RHS.50.8R2 8.2k RHS.25.8K2 RHS.50.8K2
10 RHS.25.10R RHS.50.10R RHS.100.10R 10k RHS.25.10K RHS.50.10K RHS.100.10K
12 RHS.25.12R RHS.50.12R 12k RHS.25.12K
15 RHS.25.15R RHS.50.15R RHS.100.15R 15k RHS.25.15K
18 RHS.25.18R RHS.50.18R 18k RHS.25.18K
22 RHS.25.22R RHS.50.22R RHS.100.22R 22k RHS.25.22K
27 RHS.25.27R RHS.50.27R 27k RHS.25.27K
33 RHS.25.33R RHS.100.33R 33k RHS.25.33K
39 RHS.25.39R RHS.50.39R 39k RHS.25.39K
47 RHS.25.47R RHS.50.47R RHS.100.47R 47k RHS.25.47K
56 RHS.25.56R RHS.50.56R
68 RHS.25.68R RHS.50.68R RHS.100.68R
82 RHS.25.82R RHS.50.82R
Aluminium Housed Power Wire-Wound Resistors ±5%
25 Watt Pow er rating @ 25°C (w ith cooling): 20W (P25), (w ithout cooling): 8W
50 Watt Pow er rating @ 25°C (w ith cooling): 30 - 50W (P25), (w ithout cooling): 10W
100 Watt Pow er rating @ 25°C (w ith cooling):100W (P25), (w ithout cooling): 50W
Value in Ω Value in Ω
Power Wire-Wound Resistors
Resistors
15Subject to alterations and errors. Pictures are a guide only.
Edition November 2019
Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No Order No
5 Elements 7 Elements 9 Elements 3 Elements 4 Elements 5 Elements
Netw ork w ith Common Resistors Netw ork w ith Isolated Resistors
47 RMN.06.47R RMN.08.47R RMN.10.47R 47 RMN.A06.47R RMN.A08.47R RMN.A10.47R
56 RMN.06.56R RMN.08.56R RMN.10.56R 56
68 RMN.06.68R RMN.08.68R RMN.10.68R 68 RMN.A06.68R RMN.A08.68R RMN.A10.68R
100 RMN.06.100R RMN.08.100R RMN.10.100R 100 RMN.A06.100R RMN.A08.100R RMN.A10.100R
150 RMN.06.150R RMN.08.150R RMN.10.150R 150 RMN.A06.150R RMN.A08.150R RMN.A10.150R
220 RMN.06.220R RMN.08.220R RMN.10.220R 220 RMN.A06.220R RMN.A08.220R RMN.A10.220R
270 RMN.06.270R 270 RMN.A08.270R
330 RMN.06.330R RMN.08.330R RMN.10.330R 330 RMN.A06.330R RMN.A08.330R RMN.A10.330R
390 RMN.06.390R 390
470 RMN.06.470R RMN.08.470R RMN.10.470R 470 RMN.A06.470R RMN.A08.470R RMN.A10.470R
560 RMN.06.560R 560
680 RMN.06.680R RMN.08.680R RMN.10.680R 680 RMN.A06.680R RMN.A08.680R RMN.A10.680R
1k RMN.06.1K0 RMN.08.1K0 RMN.10.1K0 1k RMN.A06.1K0 RMN.A08.1K0 RMN.A10.1K0
1.5k RMN.06.1K5 RMN.08.1K5 RMN.10.1K5 1.5k RMN.A06.1K5 RMN.A08.1K5 RMN.A10.1K5
2.2k RMN.06.2K2 RMN.08.2K2 RMN.10.2K2 2.2k RMN.A06.2K2 RMN.A08.2K2 RMN.A10.2K2
3.3k RMN.06.3K3 RMN.08.3K3 RMN.10.3K3 3.3k RMN.A06.3K3 RMN.A08.3K3 RMN.A10.3K3
3.9k RMN.08.3K9
4.7k RMN.06.4K7 RMN.08.4K7 RMN.10.4K7 4.7k RMN.A06.4K7 RMN.A08.4K7 RMN.A10.4K7
5.6k 5.6k RMN.A08.5K6
6.8k RMN.06.6K8 RMN.08.6K8 RMN.10.6K8 6.8k RMN.A06.6K8 RMN.A08.6K8 RMN.A10.6K8
10k RMN.06.10K RMN.08.10K RMN.10.10K 10k RMN.A06.10K RMN.A08.10K RMN.A10.10K
15k RMN.06.15K RMN.08.15K RMN.10.15K 15k RMN.A06.15K RMN.A08.15K RMN.A10.15K
22k RMN.06.22K RMN.08.22K RMN.10.22K 22k RMN.A06.22K RMN.A08.22K RMN.A10.22K
27k RMN.06.27K 27k
33k RMN.06.33K RMN.08.33K RMN.10.33K 33k RMN.A06.33K RMN.A08.33K RMN.A10.33K
47k RMN.06.47K RMN.08.47K RMN.10.47K 47k RMN.A06.47K RMN.A08.47K RMN.A10.47K
68k RMN.06.68K RMN.08.68K RMN.10.68K 68k RMN.A06.68K RMN.A08.68K RMN.A10.68K
82k 82k RMN.A08.82K
100k RMN.06.100K RMN.08.100K RMN.10.100K 100k RMN.A06.100K RMN.A08.100K RMN.A10.100K
150k RMN.06.150K RMN.08.150K RMN.10.150K 150k RMN.A06.150K RMN.A08.150K RMN.A10.150K
220k RMN.06.220K RMN.08.220K RMN.10.220K 220k RMN.A06.220K RMN.A08.220K RMN.A10.220K
330k RMN.06.330K RMN.08.330K RMN.10.330K 330k RMN.A06.330K RMN.A08.330K RMN.A10.330K
470k RMN.06.470K RMN.08.470K RMN.10.470K 470k RMN.A06.470K RMN.A08.470K RMN.A10.470K
680k RMN.06.680K RMN.08.680K RMN.10.680K 680k RMN.A06.680K RMN.A08.680K RMN.A10.680K
1M RMN.06.1M0 RMN.08.1M0 RMN.10.1M0 1M RMN.A06.1M0 RMN.A08.1M0 RMN.A10.1M0
SIL Resistor Networks
Connection: SIL (single-in-line)
Pow er rating @ Tamb 70°C: 0.125W/element
Pow er rating @ Tamb 70°C: 1.0Wnetw ork
Max w orking voltage: <100VRMS
Dielectric strength: <250VRMS
Tolerance: ±5.0%
Temperature coeff icient: ±200ppm/°C
Value in Ω Value in
Ω